Mumbai 400101

Item Part No. Description Qty UoM    Rate (INR)       Amount 
(INR)

10
Supply & Installation of duct in Engine  
 Refer Table 1 After T&C for detailed description  
 Delivery date : 31.12.2023

1.00 AU 23950.00 23950.00

Amount in Words (INR) RUPEES TWENTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY Total PO Value: 23950.00

Tax As Applicable

Full payment on compl of job & cert by authority.Payment Terms :

1. GST @18% EXTRA ON THE PRICE INDICATED ABOVE. 
 2. ABOVE PRICES ARE FIRM TILL SATISFACTORY COMPLETION OF JOB AT M&M 
    NO ESCALLATION WHATSOEVER WILL BE ALLOWED.